
Name Team Div Bwt (lb) Age SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 Best SQ BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP DL-1 DL-2 DL-3 Best DL

(1) PL 

Total

(2)          Wilks 

Pts Age & Wilks Pl-Div-WtCls-Evt STATE

Fisher, Jonathan L. SIP M-O 103 1 34 -95.0 95.0 100.0 100.0 75.0 85.0 90.0 90.0 125.0 135.0 -145.0 135.0 325.0 163.4287429 163.4287429 1-M-O-123-PL

Ertler, Calvin CCB M-O 139 3 26 210.0 -225.0 225.0 225.0 145.0 155.0 -165.0 155.0 230.0 250.0 265.0 265.0 645.0 238.7664433 238.7664433 1-M-O-148-PL

Rogoway, Michael EST M-O 139 3 37 95.0 -110.0 110.0 110.0 95.0 105.0 -120.0 105.0 160.0 175.0 200.0 200.0 415.0 153.8131612 153.8131612 2-M-O-148-PL

Marsh, Troy FWT M-O 150 4 27 150.0 -200.0 -200.0 150.0 160.0 170.0 -180.0 170.0 250.0 290.0 -300.0 290.0 610.0 211.754053 211.754053 1-M-O-165-PL

Slotrick, Zachary TVPD M-O 166 5 28 165.0 175.0 185.0 185.0 145.0 155.0 -165.0 155.0 225.0 235.0 240.0 240.0 580.0 187.1069579 187.1069579 1-M-O-181-PL

Zimmerman, Nathan TVPD M-O 175 5 29 165.0 175.0 185.0 185.0 105.0 115.0 125.0 125.0 205.0 215.0 225.0 225.0 535.0 166.7415841 166.7415841 2-M-O-181-PL

Berschauer, Matthew TVPD M-O 169 5 32 135.0 145.0 155.0 155.0 115.0 125.0 -135.0 125.0 195.0 205.0 215.0 215.0 495.0 157.7326921 157.7326921 3-M-O-181-PL

Morales, Jonathon (Ricco) BKAT M-O 191 6 32 275.0 285.0 -305.0 285.0 165.0 185.0 -205.0 185.0 285.0 295.0 345.0 345.0 815.0 240.5148386 240.5148386 1-M-O-198-PL

Evans, Aaron SIP M-O 191 6 38 215.0 225.0 230.0 230.0 180.0 190.0 -195.0 190.0 330.0 345.0 355.0 355.0 775.0 228.9916642 228.9916642 2-M-O-198-PL

Hoyne, Dalton TVPD M-O 189 6 34 245.0 255.0 275.0 275.0 145.0 155.0 165.0 165.0 285.0 295.0 305.0 305.0 745.0 221.6819439 221.6819439 3-M-O-198-PL

Skinner, Nicholas TVPD M-O 192 6 31 95.0 105.0 -115.0 105.0 95.0 105.0 115.0 115.0 235.0 245.0 255.0 255.0 475.0 139.9403547 139.9403547 4-M-O-198-PL

Haire, Brian GHH M-O 207 7 31 -165.0 165.0 185.0 185.0 95.0 115.0 -135.0 115.0 165.0 190.0 225.0 225.0 525.0 149.0032198 149.0032198 1-M-O-220-PL

Swagerty, Bobby SVG&L M-O 217 7 27 90.0 100.0 115.0 115.0 85.0 95.0 115.0 115.0 160.0 180.0 200.0 200.0 430.0 119.4271028 119.4271028 2-M-O-220-PL

Fitzgerald, Zachary GHH M-O 229 7 30 275.0 315.0 340.0 340.0 175.0 195.0 -205.0 195.0 -365.0 375.0 -410.0 375.0 910.0 247.622701 247.622701 1-M-O-242-PL

Barnhart, Edward EST M-O 232 8 36 200.0 250.0 275.0 275.0 120.0 150.0 -170.0 150.0 300.0 350.0 375.0 375.0 800.0 216.6742337 216.6742337 2-M-O-242-PL

Halsted, Austin CCB M-O 228 7 24 135.0 160.0 165.0 165.0 135.0 145.0 -155.0 145.0 210.0 230.0 -245.0 230.0 540.0 147.0634058 147.0634058 3-M-O-242-PL

Greatwood, Sam TVPD M-O 221 7 28 115.0 135.0 145.0 145.0 95.0 105.0 115.0 115.0 185.0 195.0 205.0 205.0 465.0 128.3253171 128.3253171 4-M-O-242-PL

McGeary, Corbin TVPD M-O 273 9 28 265.0 -285.0 295.0 295.0 165.0 175.0 190.0 190.0 295.0 305.0 325.0 325.0 810.0 209.7564268 209.7564268 1-M-O-275-PL

Seward, Jesse TVPD M-O 295 9 26 315.0 325.0 -345.0 325.0 265.0 275.0 285.0 285.0 365.0 375.0 385.0 385.0 995.0 254.0079789 254.0079789 1-M-O-275+-PL

Pool, Robert BKAT M-O 329 9 36 225.0 255.0 275.0 275.0 155.0 175.0 -180.0 175.0 285.0 295.0 315.0 315.0 765.0 192.1348441 192.1348441 2-M-O-275+-PL

Helland, Casey EST F-O 168 7 34 55.0 -60.0 60.0 60.0 55.0 60.0 -70.0 60.0 115.0 120.0 130.0 130.0 250.0 106.7427169 106.7427169 1-F-O-181-PL

Freeman, Brittany EST F-O 269 8 30 115.0 130.0 145.0 145.0 65.0 85.0 -110.0 85.0 160.0 -190.0 190.0 190.0 420.0 151.9132718 151.9132718 1-F-O-198+-PL

Crowley, Teanna SVG&L F-O 236 8 40 85.0 90.0 100.0 100.0 75.0 80.0 85.0 85.0 150.0 165.0 -195.0 165.0 350.0 129.864831 129.864831 2-F-O-198+-PL

Eberle, Darin Michael SIP M-M1 201 6 42 240.0 255.0 275.0 275.0 190.0 -205.0 -205.0 190.0 330.0 340.0 -345.0 340.0 805.0 231.6118547 236.2440918 1-M-M1-PL

Vandeventer, Kevin J. SIP M-M1 255 8 43 250.0 265.0 280.0 280.0 150.0 170.0 185.0 185.0 375.0 -395.0 395.0 395.0 860.0 226.2541893 233.2680691 2-M-M1-PL

Van Zee, Michael W. SIP M-M1 133 3 41 140.0 150.0 160.0 160.0 170.0 -175.0 -175.0 170.0 215.0 225.0 235.0 235.0 565.0 216.8917279 219.0606452 3-M-M1-PL

Swagerty, Melvin SVG&L M-M1 168 5 51 -140.0 145.0 155.0 155.0 100.0 115.0 125.0 125.0 220.0 230.0 290.0 290.0 570.0 182.3813818 209.1914449 4-M-M1-PL

Nelson, Lance G. SIP M-M1 176 5 44 155.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 150.0 160.0 165.0 165.0 230.0 240.0 250.0 250.0 585.0 181.6615247 189.4729703 5-M-M1-PL

Harp, Stephen William FWT M-M1 219 7 45 85.0 100.0 120.0 120.0 130.0 140.0 -150.0 140.0 195.0 220.0 240.0 240.0 500.0 138.4378166 146.0518965 6-M-M1-PL

Powell, Tanya EST M-M1 340 9 41 55.0 75.0 -80.0 75.0 85.0 95.0 105.0 105.0 115.0 130.0 155.0 155.0 340.0 85.00770693 85.857784 7-M-M1-PL

Leighton, Jim SIP M-M1 182 5 72 -120.0 -130.0 -135.0 0.0 100.0 -115.0 120.0 120.0 210.0 -215.0 -215.0 210.0 0.0 0 0

Ryba, Judy EST F-M1 209 8 49 55.0 75.0 -80.0 75.0 55.0 -65.0 65.0 65.0 115.0 120.0 -130.0 120.0 260.0 99.92651646 111.2182128 1-F-M1-PL

Trowbridge, Kellene EST F-M1 115 4 42 -55.0 -55.0 -55.0 0.0 55.0 -60.0 -60.0 55.0 95.0 105.0 115.0 115.0 0.0 0 0

Armstrong, Jeremiah TVPD M-Jr 200 6 19 115.0 125.0 135.0 135.0 115.0 125.0 130.0 130.0 195.0 205.0 225.0 225.0 490.0 141.2478485 146.8977624 1-M-Jr-220-PL

McCarthy, Robert Chantz TVPD M-Jr 309 9 22 135.0 145.0 155.0 155.0 95.0 105.0 115.0 115.0 195.0 215.0 225.0 225.0 495.0 125.4676545 126.7223311 1-M-Jr-275+-PL

Kenske, Morgan FWT F-Jr 112 3 20 80.0 -100.0 110.0 110.0 65.0 -80.0 -95.0 65.0 -150.0 160.0 165.0 165.0 340.0 196.0019975 201.8820575 1-F-Jr-114-PL

Fisher Johnathan SIP M-O 103 1 34 -95.0 95.0 100.0 100.0 75.0 85.0 90.0 90.0 125.0 135.0 -145.0 135.0 325.0 163.4287429 163.4287429 1-M-O-123-PL

Push Pull Results Team Div Bwt (lb) Age SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 Best SQ BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP DL-1 DL-2 DL-3 Best DL
(1) PP 

Total

(2)          Wilks 

Pts
Age & Wilks Pl-Div-WtCls-Evt STATE

Kelly, John CCB M-O 204 6 26 90.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 200.0 215.0 225.0 225.0 330.0 94.30282066 94.30282066 1-M-O-220-PP

Bryan, Shawn BKAT M-O 202 6 26 -135.0 -135.0 -135.0 0.0 -225.0 -225.0 225.0 225.0 0.0 0 0 M

Abdullah-Cohen, Grant TVPD M-O 270 9 33 95.0 105.0 -115.0 105.0 195.0 225.0 235.0 235.0 340.0 88.23096909 88.23096909 1-M-O-275-PP
Goodley, Jennifer BKAT F-O 115 4 36 55.0 -65.0 -65.0 55.0 115.0 125.0 140.0 140.0 195.0 109.8478153 109.8478153 1-F-O-123-PP

Woodruff, Briana CCB F-O 162 7 22 60.0 65.0 70.0 70.0 150.0 -160.0 160.0 160.0 230.0 100.3211473 101.3243588 1-F-O-165-PP

Burke, Erika EST F-O 154 6 38 55.0 60.0 -70.0 60.0 75.0 80.0 85.0 85.0 145.0 65.52821256 65.52821256 2-F-O-165-PP

Lewis, Amy EST F-O 175 6 33 75.0 90.0 -110.0 90.0 75.0 115.0 135.0 135.0 225.0 93.67005447 93.67005447 1-F-O-181-PP

Ruffner, Mariah TVPD F-O 201 8 24 65.0 75.0 85.0 85.0 185.0 195.0 205.0 205.0 290.0 112.9692453 112.9692453 1-F-O-198+-PP

Briceno, Brittany TVPD F-O 216 8 24 65.0 -75.0 85.0 85.0 195.0 205.0 -215.0 205.0 290.0 110.141069 110.141069 2-F-O-198+-PP

Wyatt, Teara GHH F-O 253 8 31 55.0 65.0 75.0 75.0 185.0 -205.0 205.0 205.0 280.0 102.3677757 102.3677757 3-F-O-198+-PP

Hopkins, Amy Jene CCB F-O 186 8 27 65.0 70.0 75.0 75.0 155.0 165.0 180.0 180.0 255.0 103.0363784 103.0363784 1-F-O-198-PP

Novak, Amy FWT F-M1 85 1 44 -55.0 -55.0 -55.0 0.0 60.0 70.0 80.0 80.0 0.0 0 0 F

Crump, Tyrone TVPD M-T1 136 3 17 95.0 105.0 115.0 115.0 205.0 215.0 225.0 225.0 340.0 128.1284582 138.3787348 1-M-T1-PP

Armstrong, Zach TVPD M-T1 182 5 16 75.0 85.0 -95.0 85.0 165.0 -170.0 170.0 170.0 255.0 77.45078587 87.51938803 2-M-T1-PP

Lattish, Steven SVG&L M-T1 229 7 17 80.0 100.0 -125.0 100.0 115.0 130.0 -150.0 130.0 230.0 62.58595739 67.59283398 3-M-T1-PP

Bynum, Marissa TVPD F-T1 140 6 17 65.0 75.0 -85.0 75.0 195.0 205.0 215.0 215.0 290.0 140.2776081 151.4998168 1-F-T1-PP

Lewis, Chantel EST F-T1 177 7 14 55.0 60.0 70.0 70.0 75.0 95.0 -115.0 95.0 165.0 68.42942214 84.16818923 2-F-T1-PP
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Baker, Aaron FWT M-Jr 181 5 22 -120.0 -120.0 -120.0 0.0 165.0 -175.0 -180.0 165.0 0.0 0 0

Spurrier, Brett SVG&L M-Jr 237 8 20 100.0 130.0 -140.0 130.0 190.0 220.0 260.0 260.0 390.0 104.868007 108.0140472 1-M-Jr-242-PP

Bench Press Results Name Team Div Bwt (lb) Age SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 Best SQ BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP DL-1 DL-2 DL-3 Best DL
(1) Best 

BP

(2)          Wilks 

Pts
Age & Wilks Pl-Div-WtCls-Evt STATE

Carlson, Jeffrey "Ryan" EST M-O 153 4 30 85.0 90.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 34.2193602 34.2193602 1-M-O-165-BP

Murray, Darrell EST M-O 234 8 34 95.0 110.0 -120.0 110.0 110.0 29.70289489 29.70289489 1-M-O-242-BP

Fazekas, Jay EST M-M1 215 7 47 85.0 95.0 105.0 105.0 105.0 29.28626475 31.68773846 1-M-M1-BP

Cullen, Larry EST M-M1 174 9 46 55.0 60.0 75.0 75.0 75.0 23.46003779 25.05532036 2-M-M1-BP

Swagerty, Tina SVG&L F-M1 254 8 47 65.0 70.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 29.23704995 31.63448805 1-F-M1-BP

Shandorf, Cheryl EST F-M1 208 8 46 -55.0 55.0 70.0 70.0 70.0 26.93187046 28.76323765 2-F-M1-BP

Deadlift Results Name Team Div Bwt (lb) Age SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 Best SQ BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP DL-1 DL-2 DL-3 Best DL
(1) Best 

BP

(2)          Wilks 

Pts
Age & Wilks Pl-Div-WtCls-Evt STATE

Mathews, Larry CCB M-M1 198 6 54 280.0 310.0 345.0 345.0 345.0 99.95078604 120.3407464 1-M-M1-DL



DIV DEADLIFT Results Team Div Bwt (lb) Class Age Best DL Place

F1 Novak, Amy FWT F 85 1 44 80 1

F2 Kenske, Morgan FWT F 112 3 20 165 1

F3 Goodley, Jennifer BKAT F 115 4 36 140 1

F3 Trowbridge, Kellene EST F 115 4 42 115 2

F4 Burke, Erika EST F 154 6 38 85 1

F4 Bynum, Marissa TVPD F 140 6 17 215 2

F4 Lewis, Amy EST F 175 6 33 135 3

F5 Helland, Casey EST F 168 7 34 130 1

F5 Lewis, Chantel EST F 177 7 14 95 2

F5 Woodruff, Briana CCB F 162 7 22 160 3

F6 Briceno, Brittany TVPD F 216 8 24 205 1

F6 Crowley, Teanna SVG&L F 236 8 40 165 1

F6 Freeman, Brittany EST F 269 8 30 190 1

F6 Hopkins, Amy Jene CCB F 186 8 27 180 4

F6 Powell, Tanya EST F 340 8 41 155 5

F6 Ruffner, Mariah TVPD F 201 8 24 205 6

F6 Ryba, Judy EST F 209 8 49 120 7

F6 Wyatt, Teara GHH F 253 8 31 205 8

M1 Fisher, Jonathan L. SIP M 103 1 34 135 1

M2 Crump, Tyrone TVPD M 136 3 17 225* 1

M2 Ertler, Calvin CCB M 139 3 26 265* 2

M2 Rogoway, Michael EST M 139 3 37 200* 3

M2 Van Zee, Michael W. SIP M 133 3 41 235* 4

M3 Marsh, Troy FWT M 150 4 27 290 1

M4 Armstrong, Zach TVPD M 182 5 16 170 1

M4 Baker, Aaron FWT M 181 5 22 165 2

M4 Berschauer, Matthew TVPD M 169 5 32 215 3

M4 Leighton, Jim SIP M 182 5 72 210 4

M4 Nelson, Lance G. SIP M 176 5 44 250 5

M4 Slotrick, Zachary TVPD M 166 5 28 240 6

M4 Swagerty, Melvin SVG&L M 168 5 51 290 7

M4 Zimmerman, Nathan TVPD M 175 5 29 225 8

M5 Eberle, Darin Michael SIP M 201 6 42 340 1



M5 Evans, Aaron SIP M 191 6 38 355 2

M5 Hoyne, Dalton TVPD M 189 6 34 305 2

M5 Mathews, Larry CCB M 192 6 57 345 4

M5 Morales, Jonathon (Ricco) BKAT M 191 6 32 345 5

M6 Armstrong, Jeremiah TVPD M 200 6 19 225 1

M6 Bryan, Shawn BKAT M 202 6 26 225 2

M6 Kelly, John CCB M 204 6 26 225 2

M6 Skinner, Nicholas TVPD M 192 6 31 255 2

M7 Fitzgerald, Zachary GHH M 229 7 30 375 1

M7 Greatwood, Sam TVPD M 221 7 28 205 2

M7 Haire, Brian GHH M 207 7 31 225 3

M7 Halsted, Austin CCB M 228 7 24 230 4

M7 Harp, Stephen William FWT M 219 7 45 240 5

M7 Lattish, Steven SVG&L M 229 7 17 130 6

M7 Swagerty, Bobby SVG&L M 217 7 27 200 7

M8 Barnhart, Edward EST M 232 8 36 375 1
M8 Spurrier, Brett SVG&L M 237 8 20 260 2

M8 Vandeventer, Kevin J. SIP M 255 8 43 395 3

M9 Abdullah-Cohen, Grant TVPD M 270 9 33 235 1

M9 McCarthy, Robert Chantz TVPD M 309 9 22 225 2

M9 McGeary, Corbin TVPD M 273 9 28 325 3

M9 Pool, Robert BKAT M 329 9 36 315 4

M9 Seward, Jesse TVPD M 295 9 26 385 5



DIV PLACE Bench Press Results Name Team Div Bwt (lb) CLASS Age Best BP

F1 1 Kenske, Morgan FWT F 112 3 20 65.0

F2 1 Goodley, Jennifer BKAT F 115 4 36 55.0

F2 1 Trowbridge, Kellene EST F 115 4 42 55.0

F3 3 Burke, Erika EST F 154 6 38 60.0

F3 2 Bynum, Marissa TVPD F 140 6 17 75.0

F3 1 Lewis, Amy EST F 175 6 33 90.0

F4 3 Helland, Casey EST F 168 7 34 60.0

F4 1 Lewis, Chantel EST F 177 7 14 70.0

F4 1 Woodruff, Briana CCB F 162 7 22 70.0

F5 1 Briceno, Brittany TVPD F 216 8 24 85.0

F5 1 Crowley, Teanna SVG&L F 236 8 40 85.0

F5 1 Freeman, Brittany EST F 269 8 30 85.0

F5 1 Ruffner, Mariah TVPD F 201 8 24 85.0

F5 5 Swagerty, Tina SVG&L F 254 8 47 80.0
F6 1 Hopkins, Amy Jene CCB F 186 8 27 75.0

F6 4 Ryba, Judy EST F 209 8 49 65.0

F6 3 Shandorf, Cheryl EST F 208 8 46 70.0

F6 1 Wyatt, Teara GHH F 253 8 31 75.0

M1 1 Fisher, Jonathan L. SIP M 103 1 34 90.0

M2 4 Crump, Tyrone TVPD M 136 3 17 115.0

M2 2 Ertler, Calvin CCB M 139 3 26 155.0

M2 3 Rogoway, Michael EST M 139 3 37 105.0

M2 1 Van Zee, Michael W. SIP M 133 3 41 170.0

M3 2 Carlson, Jeffrey "Ryan" EST M 153 4 30 100.0

M3 1 Marsh, Troy FWT M 150 4 27 170.0

M4 7 Armstrong, Zach TVPD M 182 5 16 85.0

M4 PARTICIPATION Baker, Aaron FWT M 181 5 22 0.0

M4 3 Berschauer, Matthew TVPD M 169 5 32 125.0

M4 6 Leighton, Jim SIP M 182 5 72 120.0

M4 1 Nelson, Lance G. SIP M 176 5 44 165.0

M4 2 Slotrick, Zachary TVPD M 166 5 28 155.0

M4 3 Swagerty, Melvin SVG&L M 168 5 51 125.0

M4 3 Zimmerman, Nathan TVPD M 175 5 29 125.0

M5 5 Armstrong, Jeremiah TVPD M 200 6 19 130.0

M5 1 Eberle, Darin Michael SIP M 201 6 42 190.0

M5 1 Evans, Aaron SIP M 191 6 38 190.0



M5 4 Hoyne, Dalton TVPD M 189 6 34 165.0

M5 7 Kelly, John CCB M 204 6 26 105.0

M5 3 Morales, Jonathon (Ricco) BKAT M 191 6 32 185.0

M5 6 Skinner, Nicholas TVPD M 192 6 31 115.0

M6 5 Fazekas, Jay EST M 215 7 47 105.0

M6 1 Fitzgerald, Zachary GHH M 229 7 30 195.0

M6 4 Greatwood, Sam TVPD M 221 7 28 115.0

M6 4 Haire, Brian GHH M 207 7 31 115.0

M6 2 Halsted, Austin CCB M 228 7 24 145.0

M6 3 Harp, Stephen William FWT M 219 7 45 140.0

M6 6 Lattish, Steven SVG&L M 229 7 17 100.0

M6 4 Swagerty, Bobby SVG&L M 217 7 27 115.0

M7 2 Barnhart, Edward EST M 232 8 36 150.0

M7 4 Murray, Darrell EST M 234 8 34 110.0

M7 3 Spurrier, Brett SVG&L M 237 8 20 130.0

M7 1 Vandeventer, Kevin J. SIP M 255 8 43 185.0

M8 5 Abdullah-Cohen, Grant TVPD M 270 9 33 105.0

M8 7 Cullen, Larry EST M 174 9 46 75.0

M8 4 McCarthy, Robert Chantz TVPD M 309 9 22 115.0

M8 2 McGeary, Corbin TVPD M 273 9 28 190.0

M8 3 Pool, Robert BKAT M 329 9 36 175.0

M8 5 Powell, Tanya EST M 340 9 41 105.0

M8 1 Seward, Jesse TVPD M 295 9 26 285.0



SQUAT Team Div Bwt (lb) Class Age Best SQ DIV PLACE

Kenske, Morgan FWT F 112 3 20 110.0 F1 1

Trowbridge, Kellene EST F 115 4 42 0.0 F2 PARTICIPATION

Helland, Casey EST F 168 7 34 60.0 F3 1

Crowley, Teanna SVG&L F 236 8 40 100.0 F4 2

Freeman, Brittany EST F 269 8 30 145.0 F4 1

Ryba, Judy EST F 209 8 49 80.0 F4 3

Fisher, Jonathan L. SIP M 103 1 34 100.0 M1 1
Ertler, Calvin CCB M 139 3 26 225.0 M2 1

Rogoway, Michael EST M 139 3 37 110.0 M2 3

Van Zee, Michael W. SIP M 133 3 41 160.0 M2 2

Marsh, Troy FWT M 150 4 27 150.0 M3 1

Berschauer, Matthew TVPD M 169 5 32 155.0 M4 4

Leighton, Jim SIP M 182 5 72 0.0 M4 PARTICIPATION

Nelson, Lance G. SIP M 176 5 44 170.0 M4 3

Slotrick, Zachary TVPD M 166 5 28 185.0 M4 1

Swagerty, Melvin SVG&L M 168 5 51 155.0 M4 4

Zimmerman, Nathan TVPD M 175 5 29 185.0 M4 1

Armstrong, Jeremiah TVPD M 200 6 19 135.0 M5 5

Eberle, Darin Michael SIP M 201 6 42 275.0 M5 2

Evans, Aaron SIP M 191 6 38 230.0 M5 4

Hoyne, Dalton TVPD M 189 6 34 275.0 M5 2

Morales, Jonathon (Ricco) BKAT M 191 6 32 285.0 M5 1

Skinner, Nicholas TVPD M 192 6 31 105.0 M5 6

Fitzgerald, Zachary GHH M 229 7 30 340.0 M6 1

Greatwood, Sam TVPD M 221 7 28 145.0 M6 4

Haire, Brian GHH M 207 7 31 185.0 M6 2

Halsted, Austin CCB M 228 7 24 165.0 M6 3

Harp, Stephen William FWT M 219 7 45 120.0 M6 5

Swagerty, Bobby SVG&L M 217 7 27 115.0 M6 6

Barnhart, Edward EST M 232 8 36 275.0 M7 2

Vandeventer, Kevin J. SIP M 255 8 43 280.0 M7 1

McCarthy, Robert Chantz TVPD M 309 9 22 155.0 M8 4

McGeary, Corbin TVPD M 273 9 28 295.0 M8 2



Pool, Robert BKAT M 329 9 36 275.0 M8 3

Powell, Tanya EST M 340 9 41 80.0 M8 5

Seward, Jesse TVPD M 295 9 26 325.0 M8 1



Div Place
COMBO 1 Team Div Bwt (lb) Class Age Best BP Best DL

(1)PP 

Total

F1 Participation Novak, Amy FWT F-M1 85 1 44 0.0 80.0 0.0

F2 1 Goodley, Jennifer BKAT F-O 115 4 36 55.0 140.0 195.0

F3 1 Bynum, Marissa TVPD F-T1 140 6 17 75.0 215.0 290.0

F3 3 Burke, Erika EST F-O 154 6 38 60.0 85.0 145.0

F3 2 Lewis, Amy EST F-O 175 6 33 90.0 135.0 225.0

F4 1 Woodruff, Briana CCB F-O 162 7 22 70.0 160.0 230.0

F4 2 Lewis, Chantel EST F-T1 177 7 14 70.0 95.0 165.0

F5 4 Hopkins, Amy Jene CCB F-O 186 8 27 75.0 180.0 255.0

F5 1 Ruffner, Mariah TVPD F-O 201 8 24 85.0 205.0 290.0

F5 1 Briceno, Brittany TVPD F-O 216 8 24 85.0 205.0 290.0

F5 3 Wyatt, Teara GHH F-O 253 8 31 75.0 205.0 280.0

M1 1 Crump, Tyrone TVPD M-T1 136 3 17 115.0 225.0 340.0

M2 2 Baker, Aaron FWT M-Jr 181 5 22 0.0 175.0 0.0

M2 1 Armstrong, Zach TVPD M-T1 182 5 16 85.0 170.0 255.0

M3 Participation Bryan, Shawn BKAT M-O 202 6 26 0.0 225.0 0.0

M3 1 Kelly, John CCB M-O 204 6 26 105.0 225.0 330.0

M4 1 Lattish, Steven SVG&L M-T1 229 7 17 100.0 130.0 230.0

M5 1 Spurrier, Brett SVG&L M-Jr 237 8 20 130.0 260.0 390.0

M6 1 Abdullah-Cohen, Grant TVPD M-O 270 9 33 105.0 235.0 340.0



Div Place COMBO 2 Team Div Bwt (lb) Class Age Best SQ Best BP Best DL Total

F1 1 Kenske, Morgan FWT F 112 3 20 110.0 65.0 165.0 340.0

F2 participation Trowbridge, Kellene EST F 115 4 42 0.0 55.0 115.0 0.0

F3 1 Helland, Casey EST F 168 7 34 60.0 60.0 130.0 250.0

F4 1 Freeman, Brittany EST F 269 8 30 145.0 85.0 190.0 420.0

F4 2 Crowley, Teanna SVG&L F 236 8 40 100.0 85.0 165.0 350.0

F4 3 Ryba, Judy EST F 209 8 49 80.0 65.0 120.0 260.0

M1 1 Fisher, Jonathan L. SIP M 103 1 34 100.0 90.0 135.0 325.0

M2 1 Van Zee, Michael W. SIP M 133 3 41 160.0 170.0 235.0 565.0

M3 1 Ertler, Calvin CCB M 139 3 26 225.0 155.0 265.0 645.0

M3 2 Rogoway, Michael EST M 139 3 37 110.0 105.0 200.0 415.0

M4 1 Marsh, Troy FWT M 150 4 27 150.0 170.0 290.0 610.0

M5 1 Nelson, Lance G. SIP M 176 5 44 170.0 165.0 250.0 585.0

M5 2 Slotrick, Zachary TVPD M 166 5 28 185.0 155.0 240.0 580.0

M5 3 Swagerty, Melvin SVG&L M 168 5 51 155.0 125.0 290.0 570.0

M5 4 Zimmerman, Nathan TVPD M 175 5 29 185.0 125.0 225.0 535.0

M5 5 Berschauer, Matthew TVPD M 169 5 32 155.0 125.0 215.0 495.0

M5 participation Leighton, Jim SIP M 182 5 72 0.0 120.0 210.0 0.0

M6 1 Morales, Jonathon (Ricco) BKAT M 191 6 32 285.0 185.0 345.0 815.0

M6 2 Eberle, Darin Michael SIP M 201 6 42 275.0 190.0 340.0 805.0

M6 3 Evans, Aaron SIP M 191 6 38 230.0 190.0 355.0 775.0

M6 4 Hoyne, Dalton TVPD M 189 6 34 275.0 165.0 305.0 745.0

M6 5 Armstrong, Jeremiah TVPD M 200 6 19 135.0 130.0 225.0 490.0

M6 6 Skinner, Nicholas TVPD M 192 6 31 105.0 115.0 255.0 475.0

M7 1 Fitzgerald, Zachary GHH M 229 7 30 340.0 195.0 375.0 910.0

M7 2 Halsted, Austin CCB M 228 7 24 165.0 145.0 230.0 540.0

M7 3 Haire, Brian GHH M 207 7 31 185.0 115.0 225.0 525.0

M7 4 Harp, Stephen William FWT M 219 7 45 120.0 140.0 240.0 500.0

M7 5 Greatwood, Sam TVPD M 221 7 28 145.0 115.0 205.0 465.0

M7 6 Swagerty, Bobby SVG&L M 217 7 27 115.0 115.0 200.0 430.0

M8 1 Vandeventer, Kevin J. SIP M 255 8 43 280.0 185.0 395.0 860.0

M8 2 Barnhart, Edward EST M 232 8 36 275.0 150.0 375.0 800.0

M9 1 Seward, Jesse TVPD M 295 9 26 325.0 285.0 385.0 995.0

M9 2 McGeary, Corbin TVPD M 273 9 28 295.0 190.0 325.0 810.0



M9 3 Pool, Robert BKAT M 329 9 36 275.0 175.0 315.0 765.0

M9 4 McCarthy, Robert Chantz TVPD M 309 9 22 155.0 115.0 225.0 495.0

M9 5 Powell, Tanya EST M 340 9 41 75.0 105.0 155.0 340.0


